
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$1,236.27

 Pay

 Pay

$1,211.54

$1,211.54

If Paid By

If Paid By

2005

2005

$6.73

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST
SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARD

  GENERAL REVENUE
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

  SHERIFF,JUDGES,JAIL

01/26/2006

  ROAD AND BRIDGE

2005   Real Estate

2005   Real Estate

12

12

0.0421
7.5880

6.1202
0.4552

Paid

0.0500

Jan 31, 2006

Jan 31, 2006

86,250
86,250
86,250

86,250
86,250

2005-4600888

160361

160361

6.73

$1,211.54 PULLUM WILLIAM A

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

SE PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC
PO BOX 3500
NEWARK, OH    43058

SE PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC
PO BOX 3500
NEWARK, OH    43058

AA   HOLLEY-NAVARRE FIRE DISTRICT

222S26319300A000060

222S26319300A000060

14.2555

LILGE

PINE RANCH LOT 6 BLK A

LILGE

PINE RANCH LOT 6 BLK A

Receipt #

4.31
654.47

3.63
39.26

527.87

Paid By

86,250
86,250

86,250

86,250
86,250 0

0

0
0
0

$1,229.54




